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The Just City 
Wednesday, 9/15/2010, 3:00-5:00PM, Room 32-124
Susan Fainstein Professor, Urban Planning & Design, Harvard University

Activists in City Hall
Wednesday, 9/22/2010, 12:30-2:00PM, Room 9-450
Pierre Clavel Professor emeritus, City and Regional Planning, Cornell University

Scales of American Planning
Monday, 9/27/2010, 12:00-2:00PM, Room 7-429 / AVT
Alan Altshuler Professor of Urban Planning & Design, Harvard University 

Fred Salvucci Senior Lecturer and senior research associate, cee, MIT

Race, Class, Culture, and Integrated-Segregation in Urban Public 
Space: The Case of Nightlife in Downtown Athens, Georgia
Wednesday, 10/6/2010, 12:30-2:00, Room 9-450
Reuben A. Buford May Visiting Professor, Anthropology, MIT

Addressing Inequalities: Special Gateway Lectures
Friday, 10/15/2010, 12:00-2:00PM, Room 32-141
Kent Wong Director, UCLA Labor Center

Carlos Amador MSW Program, UCLA

Addressing Inequalities: Special Gateway Lectures
Friday, 10/22/2010, 12:00-2:00PM, Room 32-141
Emma Rothschild Professor, History, Harvard University

Materializing Urbanity
Wednesday, 10/27/2010, 2:00-4:00PM, Room 9-450
nader Tehrani department head, architecture, mit

Addressing Inequalities: Special Gateway Lectures
Friday, 11/12/2010, 12:30-2:00PM, Room 32-141
Robert M. Solow Professor Emeritus, Economics, MIT

Addressing Inequalities: Special Gateway Lectures
Constructive Feminism: Women’s Rights and the City 
Wednesday, 11/17/2010, 12:30-2:00PM, Room 9-450
Daphne Spain Professor, Urban and Environmental Planning, University of Virginia

Democracy’s Blueprints
Wednesday, 12/8/2010, 12:30-2:00PM, Room 9-450
Gianpaolo Baiocchi Associate Professor of International Studies and Sociology, 
Brown University

all talks Open to the general public
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